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JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 

CORRESPONDENCE 

Accession No. 1917-3 

CONTAINER LIST 

MINUTES OF CONGREGATIONAL MEETINGS 

ANNUAL REPORTS 

FINANCIAL RECORDS 
Restricted financial records 

PROPERTY RECORDS 

NEWSLETTERS 

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS 

PROCLAMATION 

EPHEMERA 

SUBJECT SERI ES 
Czech Torah 
Purim Carnivals 
Rabbinical candidates 

Subgroups 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BOARD OF TRUSTEES. 
includes MINUTES December 1955-May 1980, correspondence, 
and other related files 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS PRACTICES COMMITTEE. 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS SCHOOL COMMITTEE. 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS SCHOOL. 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BET CHAVERIM NURSERY SCHOOL. 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. ADULT EDUCATION COMMITTEE. 

Dates 

1977-78 

1962-74 

1962-79 

1956-74 

1957-78 
1956-73 

1959-75 

1972-76 

1965-73 

1964 

1961-62 

1968-72 
1963-74 
1962 

1955-80 

1959-80 

1962-80 

1971-80 

1973-75 

1954-73 
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Subgroups (continued) 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. FINANCE COMMITTEE . 
Restricted financial records 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BUILDING COMMITTEE. 

Sub-subgroup 

JEWS . TEMPLE BETH AM. 
Accession No. 1917-3 
Page 2 

Dates 

1963-73 
1972 

1961-73 

SCHRIEBER, ALBERT N. [GENERAL CHAIRMAN, BUILDING FUND 
CAMPAIGN]. 

1968, n.d. 

Subgroups (continued) 

JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM . MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE. 1968-74 

UNION OF AMERICAN HEBREW CONGREGATIONS . 1957-79 

HIRSH, NORMAND. [RABBI OF TEMPLE BETH AM]. 1962-75 


