

## Temple Beth Am records

## Inventory

Accession No: 1917-003

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Temple Beth Am Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/TempleBethAmSeattleWash1917/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. Accession No. 1917-3

## CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES	1977-78
	CORRESPONDENCE	1962-74
	MINUTES OF CONGREGATIONAL MEETINGS	1962-79
	ANNUAL REPORTS	1956-74
4	FINANCIAL RECORDS Restricted financial records	1957 <b>-</b> 78 1956 <b>-</b> 73
1	PROPERTY RECORDS	1959-75
	NEWSLETTERS	1972-76
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS	1965-73
	PROCLAMATION	1964
	EPHEMERA	1961-62
	SUBJECT SERIES Czech Torah Purim Carnivals Rabbinical candidates	1968-72 1963-74 1962
	Subgroups	
2	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BOARD OF TRUSTEES. includes MINUTES December 1955-May 1980, correspondence, and other related files	1955-80
	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS PRACTICES COMMITTEE.	1959-80
3	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS SCHOOL COMMITTEE.	1962-80
	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. RELIGIOUS SCHOOL.	1971-80
,	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BET CHAVERIM NURSERY SCHOOL.	1973-75
	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. ADULT EDUCATION COMMITTEE.	1954-73

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
3	Subgroups (continued)	
4	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. FINANCE COMMITTEE. Restricted financial records	1963-73 1972
3	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. BUILDING COMMITTEE.	1961-73
	Sub-subgroup  SCHRIEBER, ALBERT N. [GENERAL CHAIRMAN, BUILDING FUND CAMPAIGN].	1968, n.d.
	<u>Subgroups</u> (continued)	
	JEWS. TEMPLE BETH AM. MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE.	1968-74
	UNION OF AMERICAN HEBREW CONGREGATIONS.	1957-79
	HIRSH, NORMAN D. [RABBI OF TEMPLE BETH AM].	1962-75